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０

６

3位決定戦

６

１

宮川　楓雅

今井　悠翔

玉光　隆弘

池田　向佑

今井　悠翔

門根　維吹

瀧澤　悠貴

親松　直人

都丸　直樹

小童谷　優真

飯田　侑真

相原　風城

金子　碧斗

山本　大駕

宮川　楓雅

岡　美津夫

渡邊　竣平

山本　蓮央

田村　守

9

10

11

有泉　賢人

山本　貴慎

角振　啓太

沢井　駿佑

4

5

6

7

8

男子シングルス　Ａクラス

今井　悠翔

相原　風城

19

20

21
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17

18

12

1

2

3



Aリーグ

Bリーグ

決勝

５

７

3位決定戦

６

２

3

2 鈴木　梨子 ２−６ ６−０

1 宮川　百合亜 ６−２ ６−２

2

順位

２−０ １

１−１ ２

勝敗

０−２ ３3 杉本　千明 ２−６ ０−６

1 2

順位

1 中村　希 ０−６ １−６ ６−０ １−２ ３

1 2 3 4 勝敗

６−０ ６−１

鈴木　梨子

６−０

菰方　里菜

鈴木　梨子
太尾　霞

０−３

宮川　百合亜

４高橋　明弓 ０−６ ０−６ ０−６

女子シングルス　Ａクラス

菰方　里菜

4

３−０ １

3 太尾　霞 ６−１ １−６ ６−０ ２−１ ２

菰方　里菜



順位

1 京谷　哲男 ６−４ ６−２ ２−０ １

1 2 3 勝敗

２

3 榊原　敏博 ２−６ ３−６ ０−２ ３

2 中田　周 ４−６ ６−３ １−１

順位

1 立原　菜々 ２−６ １−６ ０−２ ３

1 2 3 勝敗

男子シングルス　Bクラス

女子シングルス　Bクラス

２−０

２

１

2 山本　佑妙 ６−２ ０−６ １−１

3 中戸川　茉由 ６−１ ６−０
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4

4

0 2

4

4

0

4

0

3

4

1

4

3

4

2

4

4

0

7 有泉　賢人

男子シングルス　コンソレ

渡邊　竣平

岡　美津夫

10 都丸　直樹

11 岡　美津夫

12 中戸川　茉由

8 沢井　駿佑

9 山本　大駕

5 田村　守

6 飯田　侑真

4 渡邊　竣平

1 玉光　隆弘

2 池田　向佑

3 瀧澤　悠貴


